
s. 
Name of Creditor Address 

NO 

The Assistant Commissioner of 

Income Tax, Central Circle, 

Shree Ram Plaza, 3rd Floor, 

The Assistant Vyapar Vihar Road, Near 

1 
Commissioner of Vivekand Hospital, Bilaspur 

Income Tax, Central (C.G.)- 495001. 

Circle, Bilaspur 

Email 

bilaspur.dcit.cen@incometax.go 

v.m

TOTAL 

GANPATI ALLIED WORKS PIVATE LIMITED 

LIST-B 

OPERATIONAL CREDITOR 

Claim on Amount Status of 
Amount Claimed 

Account of Admitted Approval 

Government 
1,35,64,98,726 1,35,64,98, 726 Admitted 

Dues 

1,35,64,98, 726 1,35,64,98, 726 

Reason for change in 
Secured/ Security 

admitted amount 

from claimed amount 
Unsecured Interest 

NA Unsecured NA 

13


